
40 Mini Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Frankie Bradshaw Sunny 0(40s) x -

2nd Zak Kent Smokey 0(44s) x -

3rd Hugo Boman Bobby 0(56s) x -

4th Miley Cummings Ulverscroft Excellence 0(64s) x -

5th Kimberly Gowling Leo 0(70s) x -

6th Corrina Burrett Belle 0(96s) Snr 1

50 Mini Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Tanaka Mutswonjura Daniel 0(35s) x -

2nd Zak Cummings Trowswell Morris Dancer 0(41s) x -

3rd Frankie Bradshaw Sunny 0(51s) x -

4th Ruby Payne Ballyrush Harvey 0(56s) Jnr 3

5th Alex Bradshaw Lady B 0(62s) x -

6th Zak Kent Smokey 4(34s) x -

60 Mini Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Tanaka Mutswonjura Daniel 0(42s) x -

2nd Amelia Payne Who's Luxury 0(58s) Jnr 5

3rd Ruby Payne Ballyrush Harvey 4(50s) Jnr 4

4th Alex Bradshaw Lady B 4(77s) x -

60cm Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Charlotte Martin Macey 0,0(21.3s) x -

2nd Joanna Wardle Captain 0,0(21.5s) Snr 5

3rd Vicky Rutherford Carry 0,0(22.7s) Snr 4

4th Iona McIntosh Rupert 0,0(30.7s) x -

5th Amelia Speechley Isla 0,0(37.4s) Jnr 2

6th Corrina Burrett Zarina 4(65.0s) Snr 1

70cm Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Luke Hutchins Eliza Doolittle 0,0(19.6s) x -

2nd Claire Verdon Maiden Adventure 0,0(21.0s) x -

3rd Suzannah Engelmann Joker 0,0(22.3s) Snr 4

4th Susan Patrick Bailey 0,0(23.0s) Snr 3

5th Hannah Webster Demi 0,0(23.6s) x -

6th Iona McIntosh Rupert 0,0(24.0s) x -

80cm Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Lucie Chaplin Blackberry Bella 0,0(21.7s) x -

2nd Amelia Speechley Sprout 0,0(22.1s) Jnr 5

3rd Alex Hudson Temple Carrera 0,0(24.2s) Snr 4

4th Chloe Ralph-Smith Embarr Jungle 0,0(29.3s) Snr 3

5th Charlie Webb Humbug 0,0(30.6s) Jnr 2

6th Sue Arnold Maverick 0,0(32.1s) Snr 1

90cm Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Lucie Chaplin Blackberry Bella 0,0(19.7s) x -

2nd Amelia Speechley Sprout 0,0(19.8s) Jnr 5

3rd Karen Fiske Hector 0,0(20.1s) Snr 4

4th Corrina Burrett Nye 0,0(22.1s) Snr 3

5th Alex Hudson Temple Carrera 0,0(22.9s) Snr 2

6th Salley Ann Yates My Smiley Miley 0,0(23.6s) Snr 1

100cm Rider Horse Score Mem Points

1st Harriet Wilmott Panda 16 Jnr 6
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Rider Horse Mem Pts 40M 50M 60M 60 70 80 90 100

Sue Arnold Maverick Snr 1 1

Corrina Burrett Belle Snr 1 1

Corrina Burrett Nye Snr 3 3

Corrina Burrett Zarina Snr 1 1

Suzannah Engelmann Joker Snr 4 4

Karen Fiske Hector Snr 4 4

Alex Hudson Temple Carrera Snr 6 4 2

Susan Patrick Bailey Snr 3 3

Amelia Payne Who's Luxury Jnr 5 5

Ruby Payne Ballyrush Harvey Jnr 7 3 4

Chloe Ralph-Smith Embarr Jungle Snr 3 3

Vicky Rutherford Carry Snr 4 4

Amelia Speechley Isla Jnr 2 2

Amelia Speechley Sprout Jnr 10 5 5

Joanna Wardle Captain Snr 5 5

Charlie Webb Humbug Jnr 2 2

Harriet Wilmott Panda Jnr 6 6

Salley Ann Yates My Smiley Miley Snr 1 1
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